
 

TEJASWINI SAWANT

SHOOTER ID SHF1209198001

GENDER FEMALE

DATE OF BIRTH 12-09-1980

PHONE NO 9637230099

EMAIL ID TSAWANT1280@GMAIL.COM

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION MAHARASHTRA

EVENTS RIFLE

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T4)

19 W 0.00 1169 - 456.7 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T3)

19 W 0.00 1162 - 424.3 - 5

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T2)

3 W 0.00 1161 - 458.1 - 2
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T1)

3 W 0.00 1171 - 458.7 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T2)

520 W 0.00 1154 - - 14

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T2) 520 W 0.00 617.2 - - 12

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T1)

520 W 0.00 1151 - - 13

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T1) 520 W 0.00 621.9 - - 2

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-28 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

5006 W 593.00 616.6 - - 107

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-16 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

5006 W 614.8 0 1830.50 8
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SCORE RANK
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63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-16 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

5006 W 579.00 614.8 - - 15

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-06 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

5006 W 1150 0 3462.00 3

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-06 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

5006 W 1060.00 1150 - - 23

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T7)

1026 W 0.00 1164 - 442 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T7) 1026 W 616.7 - - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T6)

1026 W 0.00 1146 - - 15

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T6) 1026 W 0.00 618.9 - - 2

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M007 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF 89 W 0.00 616 - - 4

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M003 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN 89 W 0.00 1161 - 455.6 - 2
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SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN 458 W 0.00 1163 - 420.4 - 5

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN 458 W 620.3 - - 1

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF
(TEAM*)

1388 W 624.9 0 1849.00 1

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF 1388 W 579.00 624.9 - - 1

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N26 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN -
ISSF (TEAM*)

1388 W 1155 0 455.7 3415.00 2

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N26 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN -
ISSF

1388 W 1060.00 1155 - 455.7 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T4) 836 W 0.00 623.9 - - 13

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T4)

836 W 0.00 1157 - 458 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T4) 836 W 0.00 622.7 - - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T3) 836 W 0.00 617.8 - - 44

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T3) 836 W 0.00 623.3 - - 1
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SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2) 705 W 0.00 613.9 - - 144

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T2)

705 W 0.00 1172 - 445.7 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T2) 705 W 0.00 618.8 - - 5

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1) 705 W 0.00 610.9 - - 180

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T1)

705 W 0.00 1156 - - 10

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T1) 705 W 0.00 622.4 - - 2

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-25 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

498 W 593.00 614.8 - - 97

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-14 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

498 W 617.1 0 1827.10 6

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-14 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

498 W 579.00 617.1 - - 3
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62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-05 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

498 W 1163 0 457.7 3426.00 3

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-05 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

498 W 1060.00 1163 - 457.7 - 2

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T7) 359 W 623.8 - - 10

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T7)

359 W 1163 - 452.7 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T6) 359 W 613.4 - - 88

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T6)

359 W 1159 - 456.9 - 2

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T6) 359 W 620.3 - - 1

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN 239 W 1151 - 407.6 - 6

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN 239 W 616.3 - - 1

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF 630 W 574.00 611.3 - - 9
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18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF
(TEAM*)

630 W 611.3 0 1828.50 3

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N26 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN -
ISSF

630 W 520.00 1131 - - 17

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N26 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN -
ISSF (TEAM*)

630 W 1131 0 3390.00 3
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Tejaswini Sawant

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/07/2021

 1:48:53PM

1Page No

50th ISSF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP1 50M Prone Women  597.00 Gold2010MUNICH,GERMANY

ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH2 50M 3P Women  588.00 Bronze2009MUNICH,GERMANY

1ST ASIAN AIR GUN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

3 10M Rifle Women  395.00 Silver2005BANGKOK,THAILAND

4th SOUTH ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP ISLAMABAD

4 50M 3P Women  559.00 Bronze2008ISLAMABAD,PAKISTAN

XIX COMMONWEALTH GAMES5 50M Prone Women  594.00 Silver2010NEW DELHI,INDIA

XXI COMMONWEALTH GAMES6 50M 3P Women  582.00 Gold2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

XXI COMMONWEALTH GAMES7 50M Prone Women  618.90 Silver2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

XVIII COMMONWEALTH GAMES8 10M Rifle Women  398.00 Gold2006MELBOURNE AUS

HUNGARIAN OPEN COMPETITION 

2

9 10M Rifle Women  397.00 Gold2007GYOR,IKRENY

HUNGARIAN OPEN COMPETITION 

1

10 10M Rifle Women  397.00 Gold2007GYOR,IKRENY

AUSTRALIA CUP 211 50M Prone Women  588.00 Gold2007SYDNEY

AUSTRALIA CUP 212 10M Rifle Women  397.00 Gold2007SYDNEY

AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 113 50M 3P Women  573.00 Silver2008SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA

AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 114 50M Prone Women  591.00 Gold2008SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA

AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 115 10M Rifle Women  392.00 Silver2008SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA

AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 216 50M 3P Women  584.00 Gold2008SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA

AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 217 50M Prone Women  591.00 Gold2008SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA

48th GRAND PRIX OF LIBERATION18 50M Prone Women  624.20 Silver2017PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC

AUSTRALIA CUP 219 10M Rifle Women  397.00 Gold2006MELBOURNE AUS

5TH SOUTH ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

20 50M 3P Women  571.00 Gold2009DHAKA,BANGLADESH

5TH SOUTH ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

21 50M Prone Women  584.00 Silver2009DHAKA,BANGLADESH



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 1:50:53PM

Page Number 1

Tejaswini Sawant

1
9TH SAF GAMES ISLAMABAD,PAKISTAN 2004 10M Rifle Women Pournima 

Gawahne

 391.00 Kuheli 

Gangulee

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 393.00  389.00  1,173.00 I Gold

2
1ST ASIAN AIR GUN 

SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

BANGKOK,THAILAND 2005 10M Rifle Women Tejaswini 

Sawant

 395.00 Suma B. 

Dixit

Deepali Sirsat 393.00  390.00  1,178.00 I Gold

3
XVIII 

COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

MELBOURNE AUS 2006 10M Rifle Women Tejaswini 

Sawant

 398.00 Avneet 

Kaur 

Sidhu

- 398.00  0.00  796.00 I Gold

4
15TH ASIAN GAMES 

DOHA

DOHA,QATAR 2006 10M Rifle Women Avneet 

Kaur 

Sidhu

 396.00 Tejaswini 

Sawant

Suma B. Dixit 395.00  390.00  1,181.00 III Bronze

5
4th SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

ISLAMABAD,PAKISTAN 2008 50M Prone 

Women

Meena 

Kumari

 588.00 Tejaswini 

Sawant

Rajkumari 

Dodiya

 582.00  572.00  1,742.00 II Silver

6
4th SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

ISLAMABAD,PAKISTAN 2008 50M 3P Women Lajja 

Goswami

 565.00 Hema 

K.C

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 563.00  559.00  1,687.00 I Gold

7
5TH SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

DHAKA,BANGLADESH 2009 50M 3P Women Tejaswini 

Sawant

 571.00 Meena 

Kumari

Navdeep Kaur 

Dhillon

 567.00  564.00  1,702.00 II Silver

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 1:50:53PM

Page Number 2

Tejaswini Sawant

8
5TH SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

DHAKA,BANGLADESH 2009 50M Prone 

Women

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 584.00 Lajja 

Goswami

Birmati 586.00  582.00  1,752.00 I Gold

9
3RD ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

DOHA,QATAR 2009 10M Rifle Women Suma B. 

Dixit

 395.00 Priya 

Agarwal

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 394.00  393.00  1,182.00 II Silver

10
COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP NEW 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 2010 50M 3P 

Women(Badge&pa

ir)

Lajja 

Goswami

 571.00 Tejaswini 

Sawant

- 564.00  0.00  1,135.00 III Bronze

11
XIX 

COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

NEW DELHI,INDIA 2010 50M 3P 

Women(Badge&pa

ir)

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 575.00 Lajja 

Goswami

- 568.00  0.00  1,143.00 II Silver

12
XIX 

COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

NEW DELHI,INDIA 2010 50M Prone 

Women(Badge&pa

ir)

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 583.00 Meena 

Kumari

- 585.00  0.00  1,168.00 III Bronze

13
12th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

DOHA,QATAR 2012 50M Prone 

Women

Rajkumari 

Dodiya

 594.00 Lajja 

Goswami

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 579.00  582.00  1,755.00 III Bronze

14
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 50M 3P Women Tejaswini 

Sawant

 1,171.00 Kajal 

Saini

Gaayatri 

Nithyanandam

 1,167.00  1,165.00  3,503.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)
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Page Number 3

Tejaswini Sawant

15
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 50M Prone 

Women

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 621.90 Anjum 

Modgil

Kajal Saini 621.60  621.30  1,864.80 I Gold

16
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 50M 3P Mixed 

Team

Sanjeev 

Rajput.

 430.00 Tejaswini 

Sawant

- 437.00  0.00  867.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Tejaswini Sawant

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 1:49:53PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 9TH SAF GAMES ISLAMABAD,PAKISTAN 10M Rifle Women 488.0  0.00  0.00 6 --2004  389.00March 28 - 

April 08

2 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  397.00  0.00 MQS --2005  0.00June 06-13

3 ISSF WORLD CUP MILANO MILANO,ITALY 10M Rifle Women  395.00  0.00 MQS --2005  0.00June 13-20

4 1ST ASIAN AIR GUN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

BANGKOK,THAILAND 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 II Silver2005  395.00Sept 12-19

5 INTERNATIONAL AIR GUN 

COMPETITION

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 4 --2006  398.00Jan 25-29

6 AUSTRALIA CUP 2 MELBOURNE AUS 10M Rifle Women 499.3  0.00  0.00 I Gold2006  397.00Feb 10-12

7 XVIII COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

MELBOURNE AUS 10M Rifle Women 500.6  0.00  0.00 I Gold EGR2006  398.00March 

17-25



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GUANGZHOU

CHINA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 10 --2006  395.00March 

25-April 02

9 ISSF WORLD CUP RESENDE BRAZIL 10M Rifle Women 499.7  0.00  0.00 4 --2006  396.00April 25- 

May 03

10 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 37 --2006  394.00May 22-29

11 ISSF WORLD CUP MILANO MILANO,ITALY 50M 3P Women  569.00  0.00 MQS --2006  0.00May 

29-June 05

12 ISSF WORLD CUP MILANO MILANO,ITALY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 10 --2006  396.00May 

29-June 05

13 49TH ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP ZAGREB

ZAGREB,CROATIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 23 --2006  394.00July 21 

-Aug 06

14 15TH ASIAN GAMES DOHA DOHA,QATAR 10M Rifle Women 497.1  0.00  0.00 8 --2006  395.00Dec 01-15

15 15TH ASIAN GAMES DOHA DOHA,QATAR 50M 3P Women 672.9  0.00  0.00 7 --2006  578.00Dec 01-15

16 15TH ASIAN GAMES DOHA DOHA,QATAR 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 15 --2006  581.00Dec 01-15

17 HUNGARIAN OPEN 

COMPETITION 2

GYOR,IKRENY 10M Rifle Women 501.5  0.00  0.00 I Gold2007  397.00Jan 19-21

18 HUNGARIAN OPEN 

COMPETITION 1

GYOR,IKRENY 10M Rifle Women 500.6  0.00  0.00 I Gold2007  397.00Jan 19-21

19 INTERNATIONAL AIRGUN 

SHOOTING COMPETITION 1

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 11 --2007  397.00Jan 24-27

20 INTERNATIONAL AIRGUN 

SHOOTING COMPETITION 2

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 30 --2007  394.00Jan 24-27

21 ISSF WORLD CUP FORT 

BENNING

FORT BENNING,USA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 53 --2007  561.00March 

30-08 April



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 ISSF WORLD CUP FORT 

BENNING

FORT BENNING,USA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 19 --2007  394.00March 

30-08 April

23 AUSTRALIA CUP 2 SYDNEY 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 5 --2007  571.00April 20-22

24 AUSTRALIA CUP 2 SYDNEY 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 I Gold2007  588.00April 20-22

25 AUSTRALIA CUP 2 SYDNEY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 I Gold2007  397.00April 20-22

26 ISSF WORLD CUP SYDNEY SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 14 --2007  395.00April 

23-May 02

27 ISSF WORLD CUP SYDNEY SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 53 --2007  559.00April 

23-May 02

28 ISSF WORLD CUP 

BANGKOK

BANGKOK,THAILAND 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 34 --2007  572.00May 03-12

29 ISSF WORLD CUP 

BANGKOK

BANGKOK,THAILAND 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 12 --2007  396.00May 03-12

30 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2007  580.00May 

28-June 04

31 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 40 --2007  394.00May 

28-June 04

32 11th ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP KUWAIT

KUWAIT 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 18 --2007  566.00Dec 03-13

33 11th ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP KUWAIT

KUWAIT 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 21 --2007  579.00Dec 03-13

34 11th ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP KUWAIT

KUWAIT 10M Rifle Women  392.00  0.00 MQS --2007  0.00Dec 03-13

35 HUNGARIAN OPEN AIR 

WEAPONS SHOOTING 

GYOR IKRENY,HUNGARY 10M Rifle Women 102.7  0.00  0.00 5 --2008  393.00Jan 17-20



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

36 HUNGARIAN OPEN AIR 

WEAPONS SHOOTING 

GYOR IKRENY,HUNGARY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 17 --2008  391.00Jan 17-20

37 AIR GUN SHOOTING 

COMPETITION 1

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 48 --2008  393.00Jan 22-27

38 AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 1 SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women 667.1  0.00  0.00 II Silver2008  573.00Feb 15-17

39 AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 1 SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 I Gold2008  591.00Feb 15-17

40 AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 1 SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 10M Rifle Women 495.3  0.00  0.00 II Silver2008  392.00Feb 15-17

41 AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 2 SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women 678.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold2008  584.00March 

07-09

42 AISL AUSTRALIA CUP 2 SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 I Gold2008  591.00March 

07-09

43 2nd ASIAN AIRGUN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

NANJING,CHINA 10M Rifle Women  397.00  0.00 MQS --2008  0.00April 04-09

44 ISSF WORLD CUP BEIJING BEIJING CHINA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 17 --2008  579.00April 10-21

45 ISSF WORLD CUP BEIJING BEIJING CHINA 10M Rifle Women  387.00  0.00 MQS --2008  0.00April 10-21

46 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  387.00  0.00 MQS --2008  0.00May 15-22

47 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 40 --2008  571.00May 15-22

48 ISSF WORLD CUP MILANO MILANO,ITALY 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 14 --2008  577.00May 22-30

49 ISSF WORLD CUP MILANO MILANO,ITALY 10M Rifle Women  394.00  0.00 MQS --2008  0.00May 22-30



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

50 4th SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

ISLAMABAD,PAKISTAN 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 5 --2008  582.00Nov 20-28

51 4th SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

ISLAMABAD,PAKISTAN 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2008  559.00Nov 20-28

52 ISSF WORLD CUP 

CHANGWON

CHANGWON,KOREA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 18 --2009  572.00April 08-16

53 ISSF WORLD CUP BEIJING BEIJING,CHINA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 15 --2009  561.00April 16-24

54 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women 685.0  0.00  0.00 III Bronze NNR2009  588.00May 12-21

55 ISSF WORLD CUP MILANO MILANO,ITALY 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 18 --2009  576.00May 21-29

56 5TH SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

DHAKA,BANGLADESH 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 I Gold2009  571.00July 03-09

57 5TH SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

DHAKA,BANGLADESH 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 II Silver2009  584.00July 03-09

58 3RD ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

DOHA,QATAR 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 16 --2009  393.00Dec 16-22

59 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P Women 663.4  0.00  0.00 5 --2010  565.00Feb 17-28

60 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P 

Women(Badge&pair)

 0.00  0.00 7 --2010  564.00Feb 17-28

61 ISSF WORLD CUP SYDNEY SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 30 --2010  554.00March 

20-28

62 ISSF WORLD CUP 

BELGRADE

SERBIA,BELGRADE 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 51 --2010  570.00June 26 

-July 04

63 50th ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 60 --2010  568.00July 29- 

Aug 11



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

64 50th ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

MUNICH,GERMANY 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 I Gold EWR&

NNR

2010  597.00July 29- 

Aug 11

65 XIX COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2010  568.00Oct 03-14

66 XIX COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 II Silver2010  594.00Oct 03-14

67 16TH ASIAN GAMES GUANGZHOU,CHINA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 23 --2010  569.00Nov 12-27

68 16TH ASIAN GAMES GUANGZHOU,CHINA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 11 --2010  588.00Nov 12-27

69 16TH ASIAN GAMES GUANGZHOU,CHINA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 33 --2010  390.00Nov 12-27

70 ISSF WORLD CUP SYDNEY SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  572.00 16 --2011  565.00March 

21-30

71 ISSF WORLD CUP SYDNEY SYDNEY,AUSTRALIA 10M Rifle Women  394.00  0.00 MQS --2011  0.00March 

21-30

72 ISSF WORLD CUP USA FORT BENNING,USA 50M 3P Women  0.00  576.00 38 --2011  574.00May 14-23

73 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  579.00 63 --2011  572.00June 16-23

74 12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP DOHA,QATAR 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 28 --2012  570.00Jan 11-22

75 12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP DOHA,QATAR 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 18 --2012  582.00Jan 11-22

76 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

CHANGWON

CHANGWON,KOREA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 18 --2013  564.00April 02-10

77 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) USA FORT BENNING,USA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 16 --2013  579.00May 04-13



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

78 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  583.00 20 --2013  581.00May 23-30

79 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) 

ESP

GRANADA, ESP 50M 3P Women  0.00  582.00 39 --2013  574.00July 03-12

80 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) USA FORT BENNING,USA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 34 --2014  569.00March 26 - 

April 03

81 ISSF WORLD CUP 

MUNICH(R/P)

MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  579.00  0.00 MQS --2016  0.00May 

26-June 02

82 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

SHOTGUN

WUXI,CHINA 50M 3P Women 674.5  0.00  0.00 7 --2016  577.00Oct 24-29

83 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P Women 402.4  0.00  0.00 7 --2017  582.00Feb 22-Mar 

04

84 48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 40 --2017  577.00May 03-08

85 48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 II Silver2017  624.20May 03-08

86 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  581.00 14 --2017  584.00May 17-24

87 ISSF WORLD CUP GABALA GABALA,AZERBAIJAN 50M 3P Women  0.00  583.00 39 --2017  574.00June 06-14

88 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women 393.4  0.00  0.00 VII --2017  575.00Oct 28-Nov 

08

89 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2017  609.50Oct 28-Nov 

08

90 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 16 --2018  1,153.00March 

01-12

91 XXI COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women 457.9  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  582.00April 07-14



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

92 XXI COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 II Silver2018  618.90April 07-14

93 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA 50M 3P Women  0.00  1,164.00 12 --2018  1,167.00April 20-30

94 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  1,148.00 --2018  0.00May 22-29

95 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 I Gold 

(Grand 

2018  621.40May 22-29

96 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 50M Prone Women  0.00  618.60 28 --2018  617.40August 

31-Sept 15

97 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  1,146.00 ELIMI

NATI

--2019  0.00Feb 20-28

98 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 50M 3P Women  0.00  1,172.00 47 --2019  1,156.00August 26 

TO Sept 03

99 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 50M 3P Women 435.8  0.00  0.00 IV -- QUOTA2019  1,171.00Nov 03-14

100 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 IV --2019  621.90Nov 03-14

101 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 12 --2021  1,164.00Mar 18-29

102 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  1,172.00May 20 

-June 06

103 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  622.70May 20 

-June 06

104 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 20 --2021  1,168.00June 22 to 

July 03
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Tejaswini Sawant

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
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III 

Score
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Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
9TH SAF GAMES GoldI 1,173.00 389.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 393.00Kuheli 

Gangulee

 391.00Pournima 

Gawahne

10M Rifle Women2004ISLAMABAD,PAKISTA

N

2
1ST ASIAN AIR GUN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

GoldI 1,178.00 390.00Deepali 

Sirsat

 393.00Suma B. 

Dixit

 395.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

10M Rifle Women2005BANGKOK,THAILAND

3
XVIII COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

GoldI 796.00 0.00- 398.00Avneet Kaur 

Sidhu

 398.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

10M Rifle Women2006MELBOURNE AUS

4
49TH ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP ZAGREB

--4 1,181.00 390.00Deepali 

Sirsat

 394.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 397.00Avneet Kaur 

Sidhu

10M Rifle Women2006ZAGREB,CROATIA

5
15TH ASIAN GAMES DOHA BronzeIII 1,181.00 390.00Suma B. 

Dixit

 395.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 396.00Avneet Kaur 

Sidhu

10M Rifle Women2006DOHA,QATAR

6
15TH ASIAN GAMES DOHA --5 1,717.00 569.00Anjali Ved 

Pathak

 578.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 570.00Deepali 

Sirsat

50M 3P Women2006DOHA,QATAR

7
15TH ASIAN GAMES DOHA --5 1,737.00 578.00Anjali Ved 

Pathak

 581.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 578.00Deepali 

Sirsat

50M Prone Women2006DOHA,QATAR
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8
11th ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP KUWAIT

--4 1,704.00 566.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 568.00Meena 

Kumari

 570.00Anjali Ved 

Pathak

50M 3P Women2007KUWAIT

9
11th ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP KUWAIT

--6 1,742.00 579.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 581.00Meena 

Kumari

 582.00Rajkumari 

Dodiya

50M Prone Women2007KUWAIT

10
4th SOUTH ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP ISLAMABAD

SilverII 1,742.00 572.00Rajkumari 

Dodiya

 582.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 588.00Meena 

Kumari

50M Prone Women2008ISLAMABAD,PAKISTA

N

11
4th SOUTH ASIAN SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP ISLAMABAD

GoldI 1,687.00 559.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 563.00Hema K.C 565.00Lajja 

Goswami

50M 3P Women2008ISLAMABAD,PAKISTA

N

12
5TH SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,702.00 564.00Navdeep 

Kaur Dhillon

 567.00Meena 

Kumari

 571.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M 3P Women2009DHAKA,BANGLADESH

13
5TH SOUTH ASIAN 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

GoldI 1,752.00 582.00Birmati 586.00Lajja 

Goswami

 584.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone Women2009DHAKA,BANGLADESH

14
3RD ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,182.00 393.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 394.00Priya 

Agarwal

 395.00Suma B. 

Dixit

10M Rifle Women2009DOHA,QATAR

15
COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

NEW DELHI

BronzeIII 1,135.00 0.00- 564.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 571.00Lajja 

Goswami

50M 3P 

Women(Badge&pair)

2010NEW DELHI,INDIA

16
50th ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--22 1,710.00 571.00Kuheli 

Gangulee

 571.00Meena 

Kumari

 568.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M 3P Women2010MUNICH,GERMANY

17
50th ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--10 1,772.00 585.00Kuheli 

Gangulee

 590.00Meena 

Kumari

 597.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone Women2010MUNICH,GERMANY

18
XIX COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SilverII 1,143.00 0.00- 568.00Lajja 

Goswami

 575.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M 3P 

Women(Badge&pair)

2010NEW DELHI,INDIA
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19
XIX COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

BronzeIII 1,168.00 0.00- 585.00Meena 

Kumari

 583.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone 

Women(Badge&pair)

2010NEW DELHI,INDIA

20
16TH ASIAN GAMES --7 1,176.00 390.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 390.00Kavitha 

Yadav

 396.00Suma B. 

Dixit

10M Rifle Women2010GUANGZHOU,CHINA

21
16TH ASIAN GAMES --5 1,459.00 585.00Lajja 

Goswami

 286.00Meena 

Kumari

 588.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone Women2010GUANGZHOU,CHINA

22
16TH ASIAN GAMES --9 1,697.00 569.00Lajja 

Goswami

 559.00Chetanpreet 

Kaur

 569.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M 3P Women2010GUANGZHOU,CHINA

23
12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP --6 1,722.00 570.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 574.00Lajja 

Goswami

 578.00Rajkumari 

Dodiya

50M 3P Women2012DOHA,QATAR

24
12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP BronzeIII 1,755.00 582.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

 579.00Lajja 

Goswami

 594.00Rajkumari 

Dodiya

50M Prone Women2012DOHA,QATAR

25
48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

--9 1,728.00 575.00Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

 576.00Gaayatri 

Nithyananda

m

 577.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M 3P Women2017PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

26
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--VI 1,848.10 617.00Anjum 

Modgil

 612.50Shreya 

Saksena

 618.60Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone Women2018CHANGWON,KOREA

27
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

BronzeIII 3,503.00 1,165.00Gaayatri 

Nithyananda

m

 1,167.00Kajal Saini 1,171.00Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M 3P Women2019Doha Qatar

28
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

GoldI 1,864.80 621.30Kajal Saini 621.60Anjum 

Modgil

 621.90Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone Women2019Doha Qatar
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